Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City Manager
Consultant

City Manager

Acting City Manager

Economic Development Officer

Executive Assistant To City
Manager

Public Communications
Manager

Senior Staff Aide
Office Specialist Il
Consultant
Consultant

Staff Aide Il

Consultant

City

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$225,923
$216,202
$203,055
$148,799
$111,884

$99,256

$97,658

$96,801
$69,987
$56,056
$48,450
$7,912
$360

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,094
$122,125
$311,227
$0
$31,936
$32,315

$31,524

$30,711
$24,886
$1,188
$0

$0

$0



