Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$225,923	\$60,094
Consultant		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$216,202	\$122,125
City Manager		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$203,055	\$311,227
Acting City Manager		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$148,799	\$0
Economic Development Officer		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$111,884	\$31,936
Executive Assistant To City Manager		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$99,256	\$32,315
Public Communications Manager		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$97,658	\$31,524
Senior Staff Aide		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$96,801	\$30,711
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$69,987	\$24,886
Consultant		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$56,056	\$1,188
Consultant		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$48,450	\$0
Staff Aide II		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$7,912	\$0
Consultant		Santa Clara	City Manager	\$360	\$0